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Ken Parsons

Cecelia J. Cavanaugh,

SSJ

Joyce Hampton

Lee Delaet

Jacqueline Ha-Maki

Malcolm Asadoorian

Tony Och

Christine Murphy

Gigi Lamens

Colleen Thapalia

Director, Center of Global
Studies & Social Justice

Dean, School of
Undergraduate Studies

Dean of Student Success and
Strategic Initiatives

Director of Academic Advising

International Student and
Scholar Services Specialist,
Center for Global Initiatives

Vice President Academic
Affairs

Academic Advisor/ Student
Exchange Program

Vice President for Enroliment
Management

Vice President for Enrollment
Management

Interim Director of Center for
International Programs

Carondelet Hall,
Office 108

St. Joseph Hall,
Third Floor, Room 338

LIB102,
291 Springdfield Street

R107B

Academic Affairs

Durham Hall,
Room 208

Burns Hall, Third Floor

O’Connor Hall, North
Wing, Room N202

429 Western Avenue

ken.parsons@avila.edu

ccavanau@chc.edu

hamptonj@elms.edu

Idelaet@fontbonne.edu

jhamaki@msmu.edu

malcolm.asadoorian@regisc
ollege.edu

amoch@stkate.edu

cmurphy@sjcny.edu

glamens@sjcny.edu

thapalic@strose.edu

816.501.2407

215.248.7148

413.265.2423

314.889.4539

310.954.4455

781.768.7077

651.690.6538

718.940.5820

631.687.4500

518.458.5486



