Association of Colleges of Sisters of St. Joseph Student Exchange Contact List

Institution	Name	Position	Office	Email	Phone
Avila University	Ken Parsons	Director, Center of Global Studies & Social Justice	Carondelet Hall, Office 108	ken.parsons@avila.edu	816.501.2407
Chestnut Hill College	Cecelia J. Cavanaugh, SSJ	Dean, School of Undergraduate Studies	St. Joseph Hall, Third Floor, Room 338	ccavanau@chc.edu	215.248.7148
Elms College	Joyce Hampton	Dean of Student Success and Strategic Initiatives	LIB102, 291 Springfield Street	hamptonj@elms.edu	413.265.2423
Fontbonne University	Lee DeLaet	Director of Academic Advising	R107B	ldelaet@fontbonne.edu	314.889.4539
Mount Saint Mary's University	Jacqueline Ha-Maki	International Student and Scholar Services Specialist, Center for Global Initiatives		jhamaki@msmu.edu	310.954.4455
Regis College	Malcolm Asadoorian	Vice President Academic Affairs	Academic Affairs	malcolm.asadoorian@regisc ollege.edu	781.768.7077
St. Catherine University	Tony Och	Academic Advisor/ Student Exchange Program	Durham Hall, Room 208	amoch@stkate.edu	651.690.6538
St. Joseph's College (SJC Brooklyn)	Christine Murphy	Vice President for Enrollment Management	Burns Hall, Third Floor	cmurphy@sjcny.edu	718.940.5820
St. Joseph's College (SJC Long Island)	Gigi Lamens	Vice President for Enrollment Management	O'Connor Hall, North Wing, Room N202	glamens@sjcny.edu	631.687.4500
The College of Saint Rose	Colleen Thapalia	Interim Director of Center for International Programs	429 Western Avenue	thapalic@strose.edu	518.458.5486